Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

VALOR

MEDELLUN.

VOLUMEN

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
46.140
12.447
12.017

6.517
4.085
3.304
1.139
1.710
87.359

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

M 5050TA
W MEDELLN
caLl

W MAMEALES
B PERERA
Toral:

M SARAANQUILLA.  63%
W SUCARAMANG A
CARTAZEMA

BOCOTA

W =0o0TA
W MEDELLM
oAl

CARTADENA
B MANEALES
W FERERA

Torat:

B BARRANIUILLA  75%
B SUCARMMANGA AT

Millones ($)
538.796,56
140.631,19
90.610,56
64.957,84
43.859,30
30.404,70
8.341,24
29.881,37

947.482,76



